Seite 1

Ankunftszeit
Lauf-2
18:29:50
18:29:56
18:30:54
18:30:59
18:31:00
18:31:13
18:31:21
18:31:22
18:31:25
18:32:08
18:32:08
18:32:18
18:32:21
18:32:25
18:32:26
18:32:.27
18:32:29
18:32:32
18:32:35
18:32:35
18:32:53
18:32:57
18:33:20
18:33:31
18:33:39
18:34:05
18:34:06
18:34:13
18:34:53
18:34:53
18:35:48
18:37:04
18:37:21
18:40:19
18:40:54

Laufzeit

0:09:10
0:09:16
0:10:14
0:10:19
0:10:20
0:10:33
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:45
0:11:28
0:11:28
0:11:38
0:11:41
0:11:45
0:11:46
0:11:47
0:11:49
0:11:52
0:11:55
0:11:55
0:12:13
0:12:17
0:12:40
0:12:51
0:12:59
0:13:25
0:13:26
0:13:33
0:14:13
0:14:13
0:15:08
0:16:24
0:16:41
0:19:39
0:20:14

Rang Lauf
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Rang AK

Zeitgleich

Zeitgleich

Starter

86
67
76
70
68
73
75
80
78
92
69
79
54
77
122
138
71
16
152
113
57
55
144
74
72
5
53
83
58
6
112
4
145
44
143

Volkslauf Geislarer Sportwoche

Gesamt Ergebnisliste

Lauf

AK

2 W SB
2 MSB
2 MSC
2 MSB
2 M SA
2 MSC
2 MSD
2 MSD
2 MSC
2 MSD
2 MSD
2 MSD
2 MSD
2 MSD
2 MSC
2 MSD
2 MSD
2 WSD
2 MSD
2 WSC
2 W SC
2 MSD
2 W SD
2 WSD
2 M Bambini
2 WSC
2 MSD
2 MSC
2 W SB
2 W SB
2 W SC
2 MSD
2 W Bambini
2 M Bambini
2 M Bambini

Name

van Kallen
Spita
Kuchem
Braschoss
Spita
Paffhausen
Scheilz
Wolfram
Thielges
Hoppenstedt
Braschoss
Anwarter
Bausch
Beckel
Anders
Schlecht
Stolp
Nolte
Franzen
Nowak
Neuerburg
Gobels
Milmert
Paffhausen
Manhold
Preis
Boelsems
Wicke
Boelsems
Preis
Lubik
Preis
Milmert
Leonard
Dick

Vorname

Stefanie
Simon
Lukas
Max
Robin
Pascal
Sven

Luis
Julian
Tom Jasper
Paul
Konstantin
Jonas
Leon
Luca
Alexander
Finn Jasper
Sara
Jonas
Victoria
Selina
Julius
Sandra
Anika
Marlin
Milena
Jonathan
Tom
Talea
Leonie
Paulina
Finn

Lisa
Stroof
Lennard

09.07.2010

Verein

SVE Hohkeppel
FC Eintracht Geislar

TV Geislar

Post SV Bonn
SV Bergheim
TV Neunkirchen
TV Geislar

TV Geislar

HSG Geislar

TV Geislar

TV Geislar

TUS Oberkassel

TV Geislar
TV Geislar
TV Geislar
TV- Bonn 1860

TV Geislar

TUS Oberkassel

TUS Oberkassel

TV Geislar
Schwimmfreunde Troisdorf
TV Geislar

BSV Roleber

TUS Oberkassel

TUS Oberkassel
BSV Roleber

BSV Roleber

TV Geislar
TV Geislar



